
from 24 April 2022

Shaw Metrolink Stop 0645 0731 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Buckstones  Grains Road 0648 0734 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748
Shaw Wren's Nest 0654 0742 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754
Shaw Milnrow Road Travis Street 0657 0745 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1530 1557 1657 1757
High Crompton Post Office 0700 0747 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 x 1600 1700 1800
Royton Kensington Ave 0710 x 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 x 1610 1710 1820
Royton Radcliffe Street 0714 0757 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1549 1614 1714 1824
Chadderton Hall Park 0720 0815 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 x 1620 1720 1830
Broadway Elk Mill 0726 0821 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 x 1626 1726 1836
Royal Oldham Hospital 0735 0830 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1553 1635 1735 1845
Oldham bus station 0741 0836 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1559 1641 1741 1851

Oldham bus station 0736 0747 0852 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1415 1455 1555 1655 1755
Royal Oldham Hospital 0740 0754 0859 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1421 1501 1601 1701 1801
Broadway Elk Mill x 0804 0909 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1430 1510 1610 1710 1810
Chadderton Hall Park x 0810 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1435 1515 1615 1715 1815
Royton Radcliffe Street 0746 0816 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1449 1521 1621 1721 1821
Royton Kensington Ave x 0825 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 x 1530 1630 1730 1830
High Crompton Post Office 0755 0835 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1459 1540 1640 1740 1840
Shaw Metrolink Stop 0800 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1504 1545 1645 1745 1845
Buckstones  Grains Road 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1507 1548 1648 1748 1848
Shaw Wren's Nest 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1513 1554 1654 1754 1854
Shaw Milnrow Road Travis Street 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1516 1557 1657 1757 1857

Oldham bus station 0752 0852 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Royal Oldham Hospital 0759 0859 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801
Broadway Elk Mill 0809 0909 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Chadderton Hall Park 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Royton Radcliffe Street 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Royton Kensington Ave 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
High Crompton Post Office 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
Shaw Metrolink Stop 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845
Buckstones  Grains Road 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848
Shaw Wren's Nest 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854
Shaw Milnrow Road Travis Street 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857

Shaw Metrolink Stop 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Buckstones  Grains Road 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748
Shaw Wren's Nest 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754
Shaw Milnrow Road Travis Street 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757
High Crompton Post Office 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Royton Kensington Ave 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1820
Royton Radcliffe Street 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1824
Chadderton Hall Park 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1830
Broadway Elk Mill 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1836
Royal Oldham Hospital 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1845
Oldham bus station 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1851
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this bus runs on school days only and also
calls at North Chadderton School at 0810

this bus runs on school days only and also
calls at Crompton House School at 1535

this bus runs on school days only and also
calls at North Chadderton School at 1440

this bus runs on school days only and also
calls at Crompton House School at 0757

this bus runs on school holidays only

this bus runs on school holidays only

this bus runs on school holidays only


